Model
RFID Card Type
Operating voltage
Card reading distance
User capacity
Active current
Idle current
Lock output load
Operating temperature
Operating humidity
Protection Level

Adjustable Door Relay
time

Wiegand Interface
Wiring Connections

Dimension

EM card or Mifare card
DC12Vv

3-6 cm

2,000

<60mA

25+5 mA

Max 1A

-45°C - +60°C
10%-90% RH

IP65

0-99 seconds

Wiegand 26 bit

Backlight keys

2000 users, supports Card, PIN, Card+PIN
Fast operating speed, <20ms with 2000 users
Waterproof, conforms to IP65

Red, Yellow and Green LEDs display the working status
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Electric Lock, Exit Button, External Alarm

110*75*25mm
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Control Panel
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Door Contact
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Exit Button

Electric strike
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